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407.40
8,491,727.05

8,174,201.00
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2,400,080.00
571,344.00
98,000.00
962,500.00
580,179.00
175,400.00
31,677.00
144,333.00
6,625.00
1,530.00
50,000.00
53,512.00
5,075,180.00

200,000.00
200,000.00

268,240.00
2,700.00
270,940.00

203,100.00
16,880.00
29,600.00
25,788.00

1,385,360.00

316,670.00
30,494.08

301,000.00

2,308,892.08

758,274.00

50,207.20
175,500.00
983,981.20

33,536.23
1,082.84
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-02-2024 02:20:00
01-02-2024 13:12:00
01-02-2024 14:44:00
01-02-2024 00:45:00
02-02-2024 10:35:00
02-02-2024 14:00:00
02-02-2024 15:43:00
05-02-2024 14:11:00
05-02-2024 14:57:00
06-02-2024 16:13:00
07-02-2024 14:01:00
07-02-2024 14:06:00
07-02-2024 14:07:00
07-02-2024 14:07:00
08-02-2024 13:33:00
08-02-2024 16:16:00
09-02-2024 15:12:00
09-02-2024 15:29:00
09-02-2024 15:31:00
12-02-2024 09:32:00
12-02-2024 00:30:00
14-02-2024 09:50:00
14-02-2024 09:52:00
14-02-2024 09:53:00
14-02-2024 14:13:00
14-02-2024 14:55:00
15-02-2024 10:03:00
15-02-2024 00:34:00
16-02-2024 10:19:00
16-02-2024 13:29:00
16-02-2024 17:36:00
19-02-2024 13:32:00
19-02-2024 16:01:00
21-02-2024 11:31:00
21-02-2024 14:44:00
21-02-2024 00:31:00
22-02-2024 11:45:00
22-02-2024 13:52:00
22-02-2024 13:55:00
22-02-2024 13:56:00

avANs
U
72048

Teller Id
93999

93999

571880
9700

ITBANK
571880
571880
581813
581813
AB0002
571880

581813 4

581813
581813
571880
550827
571880
ITBANK
ITBANK
571880
9700
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
931001
9700
581813
571880
90180
93999
93999
93999
581813
9700
510017
581813
581813
581813

Currency
Account
Status

Branch
Name

Available

Transacti
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDCH
SPOSD
NBSDT
SDCH
OTOS
SDCH
OTOS
IORSDT
OTOS
SDCH
OTOS
OoTOS
SDCH
OTOS
SDCH
NBSDT
NBSDT
OTOS
SPOSD
OTOS
OoTOS
OTOS
SDCH
OTOS
BSD14
SPOSD
OTOS
SDCH
OoTOoS
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDCH
SPOSD
OTOS
OTO0S
OTOS
OTOS

THB
Active

S| KHORAPHUM BR.
7,204,828.85
Description

KHWAO YAI SAO
KHWAO YAI SAO

SPO From 3316006214

TR fr 3310753018
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
002-8750389804

TFR-3316006214

TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

TFR-3316006214
TR fr 3310374769

TR fr 3310374769
TFR-3316006214

SPO From 3316006214

TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

TFR-3316006214

nuw. (@2u611a/200045
SPO From 3316006214

TFR-3316006214

TFR-3316006214
KHWAO YAI SAO
KHWAO YAI SAO
KHWAO YAl SAO

SPO From 3316006214

TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

Amount Tax

-35,640.00
-76,380.00
200.00
596,897 .31
600.00
400.00
-9,090.17
1,650.00
-10,000.00
40.00
-297,000.00
200.00
-57.420.00
-1,500.00
11,380.00
-24,857.11
2,000.00
1.500.00
200.00
-11.229.26
158,309.00
-4,900.00
-4,900.00
-4,900.00
421.58
-4,009.50
21.949.20
349.20
-168,720.00
9.555.00
-21,944 .12
-15,500.00
-1,380.00
-21,949.20
3.321.00
911,827.52
-5,702.40
-228,543.93
-192 48411
-141,663.55

Balance

6,613,566.74
6,537,186.74
6,537,386.74
7,134 284 .05
7.134,884.05
7,135,284.05
7,126,193.88
7,127,743.88
7.117,743.88
7,117,783.88
6,820,783.88
6.820,983.88
6,763,563.88
6,762,063.88
6,773,443.88
6,748.586.77
6,750,586.77
6,752,086.77
6,752,286.77
6.741,057.51
6,899,366.51
6,894 466.51
6.,889,566.51
6,884,666.51
6,885,088.09
6,881,078.59
6.903,027.79
6,903,376.99
6,734,656.99
6.744,211.99
6,722,267.87
6,706,767.87
6,705,387.87
6.683,438.67
6,686,759.67
7,598,587.19
7.592,884.79
7.364,340.86
7,171,856.75
7,030,193.20

Init Br
0331
0331
0331
0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
108682
0000
0331
0331
0700
0331
0331
0331
0331
0000
0331
0331
0331
0331



22-02-2024 16:32:00
22-02-2024 16:36:00
23-02-2024 04:00:00
23-02-2024 08:33:00
23-02-2024 08:36:00
23-02-2024 08:38:00
23-02-2024 08:40:00
23-02-2024 18:47:00
23-02-2024 00:45:00
27-02-2024 11:10:00
27-02-2024 11:20:00
27-02-2024 14:26:00
27-02-2024 00:34:00
28-02-2024 14:16:00
28-02-2024 14:17:00
28-02-2024 14:18:00
28-02-2024 14:19:00
28-02-2024 14:21:00
28-02-2024 15:10:00
28-02-2024 15:44:00
28-02-2024 18:33:00
28-02-2024 18:33:00
28-02-2024 15:12:00
29-02-2024 00:50:00

581813
571880
93999
571880
571880
571880
571880
572877
9700
K19294
AB0034
571880
9700
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
510017
581813
od180
90180
581813
9700

Total Cr. = 3,181,165.04

SDCH
OTOS
BPSWT
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OT0S
SDCH
SPOSD
PASWP
IORSDT
SDCH
SPOSD
SDCH
OT0S
OTOS
oT0S
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
*OTOS
OT0S
SDCH
SPOSD

TFR-3316006214
KHWAOQ YAl SAO
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

SPO From 3316006214
9294-32900017920000001

034-020205463584

SPO From 3316006214

TFR-3316006214
TFR-3346006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214
TFR-3316006214

SPO From 3316006214

Total Dr.

=-2,625,542.93

863.36
-8,495.00
-517,955.00
-175,237.00
-49,500.00
-1,007.00
-1,420.00
1,000.00
17.429.90
-15,476.00
520.00
20.00
575,336.66
12,017.00
-37,045.80
-49,000.00
-2,280.00
-99,792.00
-168.600.00
-149,588.78
-2,900.00
-7,533.00
6.050.00
847,238.31

7,031,046.56
7.022,551.56
6,504,596.56
6,329,359.56
6,279,859.56
6,278,852.56
6,277,432.56
6,278,432.56
6,295,862.46
6,280,386.46
6,280,906.46
6,280,926.46
6,856,263.12
6,868,280.12
6,831,234.32
6,782,234.32
6,779,954.32
6,680,162.32
6.511.562.32
6,361,972.54
6,359,073.54
6,351,5640.54
6.357,590.54
7,204,828.85

0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0797
0000
0331
0331
0331
0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700
0700
0331
0000



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance
Date

01-02-2024 14:27:00
01-02-2024 00:45:00
02-02-2024 15:43:00
02-02-2024 15:43:00
05-02-2024 14:57:00
05-02-2024 14:57:00
07-02-2024 14:01:00
07-02-2024 14:01:00
07-02-2024 14:07:00
07-02-2024 14:07:00
07-02-2024 14:07:00
07-02-2024 14:07:00
08-02-2024 16:16:00
08-02-2024 16:16:00
12-02-2024 09:32:00
12-02-2024 09:32:00
12-02-2024 14:16:00
12-02-2024 16:21:00
12-02-2024 00:30:00
14-02-2024 09:50:00
14-02-2024 09:50:00
14-02-2024 09:52:00
14-02-2024 09:52:00
14-02-2024 09:53:00
14-02-2024 09:53:00
14-02-2024 14:55:00
14-02-2024 14:55.00
15-02-2024 10:29:00

15-02-2024 00:34:00
16-02-2024 10:19:00
16-02-2024 10:19:00
16-02-2024 17:36:00

16-02-2024 17:36:00
21-02-2024 09:50:00
21-02-2024 15:20:00
21-02-2024 18:32:00

21-02-2024 00:31:00
22-02-2024 11:45:00

331-6-

auR.

Sm:].ﬂ

auR,

,'us:]-ﬂ

0.00

Teller Id
931001
9700
571880
571880
581813
581813
571880
571880
581813
581813
581813
581813
550827
550827
571880
571880
937072
19264
9700
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
937072

9700
581813
581813
90180

90180
931002
931001
90180

9700
510017

Currency
Account
Status

Branch
Name

Available

Transacti
BCD14
DW
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
BCD14
CWTRC
DwW
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
BCD14

DW
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA

OTID
BCD14
BCD14
CBCA

DW
CWTRC

THB
Active

S| KHORAPHUM BR.
0.00

Description
nAsuAsUnAsay/
3311063708
Overdraft protection
3316007393
Overdraft protection
3310294749
Overdl%ﬁ protection
3310850463
Overdraft protection
3311245415
Overdraft protection
3310807908
Overdraft protection
3310621987
Overdraft protection
Surin Land/200310
3310150208

SPO To 3310025772
3311222997
Overdraft protection
33110258186
Overdraft protection
3311245415
Overdraft protection
3310421260
Overdraft protection

AREA EXCISE
OF/200310

SPO To 3310025772
3310040852
Overdraft protection

SBK:34 SBR:26 ICAS
INCL R1

Overdraft protection
GFMIS/1086862
viaufiua.&3/200310

SBK:2 SBR:406 ICAS
INCL R1

SPO To 3310025772
3310322435

Cheque No

10256175

10256160

10256178

10256179

10256176

10256174

10256177

10256183

10256185

10256186

10256187

10256180

10256188

10256184

10256189

10256192

Amount Balance
596,897.31 596,897.31
-596,897.31 0.00

-9,090.17 -9,090.17
9,090.17 0.00
-10,000.00 -10,000.00
10,000.00 0.00
-297,000.00 -297,000.00
297,000.00 0.00
-57,420.00 -57,420.00
57,420.00 0.00
-1,500.00 -1,500.00
1,500.00 0.00
-24 857 11 -24 857 11
24.857.11 0.00
-11,229.26 -11,229.26
11,229.26 0.00
326,510.00 326,510.00
-168,201.00 158,309.00
-158,309.00 0.00
-4,900.00 -4,900.00
4,900.00 0.00
-4,900.00 -4,900.00
4,900.00 0.00
-4,900.00 -4,900.00
4,900.00 0.00
-4,009.50 -4,009.50
4,009.50 0.00
349.20 349.20

-349.20 0.00
-168,720.00 -168,720.00
168,720.00 0.00
-21,944 12 -21,944.12

2194412 0.00
932,769.20 932,769.20
2.834.02 935,603.22
-23,775.70 911,827.52

-911,827.52 0.00
-5,702.40 -5,702.40

Init Bi
108682
0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
108682
0331
0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
108682

0000
0331
0331
0700

0700
108682
108682
0700

0000
0331



22-02-2024 11:45:00
22-02-2024 13:52:00
22-02-2024 13:52:00
22-02-2024 13:55:00
22-02-2024 13:55:00
22-02-2024 13:56:00
22-02-2024 13:56:00
22-02-2024 16:36:00
22-02-2024 16:36:00
23-02-2024 08:33:00
23-02-2024 08:33:00
23-02-2024 08:36:00
23-02-2024 08:36:00
23-02-2024 08:38:00
23-02-2024 08:38:00
23-02-2024 08:40:00
23-02-2024 08:40:00
23-02-2024 09:59:00
23-02-2024 16:23:00
23-02-2024 16:25:00
23-02-2024 21:04:00

23-02-2024 00:45:00
27-02-2024 12:47:00

27-02-2024 00:34:00
28-02-2024 14:17:00
28-02-2024 14:17:00
28-02-2024 14:18:00
28-02-2024 14:18:00
28-02-2024 14:19:00
28-02-2024 14:19:00
28-02-2024 14:21:00
28-02-2024 14:21:00
28-02-2024 15:10:00
28-02-2024 15:10:00
28-02-2024 15:44.00
28-02-2024 15:44:00
28-02-2024 18:33:00

28-02-2024 18:33:00
28-02-2024 18:33:00

28-02-2024 18:33:00
29-02-2024 10:06:00
29-02-2024 18:58:00
29-02-2024 18:58:00

29-02-2024 00:50:00

510017
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
581813
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
931002
581813
581813
90180

9700
931001

9700
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
571880
510017
510017
581813
581813
90180

90180
90180

90180
931001
90185
90180

9700

OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTPC
OTID
CWTPC
OTID
CWTPC
OTID
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
CBCA

DW
BCD14

DW
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA

OTID
CBCA

OTID
BCD14
CBCA
CBCA

DW

Overdraft protection
3310746976
Overdraft protection
3310746976
Overdraft protection
3310746976
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
3101992001
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
Overdraft protection
-~

Overdraft protection
GFMIS/108682
3310365298
3310365298

SBK:2 SBR:301 ICAS
INCL R1

SPO To 3310025772

nsuAsUnAsay/
200045

SPO To 3310025772
66240172120
Overdraft protection
3100207629
Overdraft protection
3311245415
Overdraft protection
4280403848
Overdraft protection
tsenil

Overdraft protection
3310746976
Overdraft protection

SBK:30 SBR:262
ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

SBK:30 SBR:262
ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection
GFMIS/108682
ICAS In-CB Round 1

SBK:33 SBR:71 ICAS
INCL R1

SPO To 3310025772

10256198 -228,543.93 -228,543.93
228,543.93 0.00
10256196 -192,484.11 -192,484.11
192,484 11 0 00
-141,663.55 -141,663.55
141,663.55 0.00

10256197

10256193

10256213 -175,237.00 -175,237.00
175,237.00 0.00

10256212

10256207

10256211

10256190

10256191
10256195

10256217

10256219

10256222

10256215

10256208

10256220

10256209

10256214

10256173
10256210

5,702.40 0.00

-8,495.00 -8,495.00
8,495.00 0.00

-49,500.00 -49,500.00
49,500.00 0.00
-1,007.00 -1,007.00

1,007.00 0.00
-1.420.00 -1,420.00
1,420.00 0.00

31,358.50 31,358.50
-8,678.13 22,680.37
-1,981.31 20.699.06
-3,269.16 17,429.90

-17,429.90 0.00

575,336.66 575,336.66

-575,336.66 0.00

-37,045.80 -37,045.80
37,045.80 0.00
-49,000.00 -49,000.00
49,000.00 0.00
-2,280.00 -2,280.00
2,280.00 0.00
-99,792.00 -99,792.00
99,792.00 0.00

-168,600.00 -168,600.00
168,600.00 0.00
-149,588.78 -149,588.78
149,588.78 0.00

-2,900.00 -2,900.00

2,900.00 0.00
-7,533.00 -7,533.00

7.5633.00 0.00

956.854.72 956,854.72
-106,116.41 850,738.31

-3,500.00 847,238.31

-847,238.31 0.00

0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
108682
0331
0331
0700

0000
108682

0000
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0331
0700

0700
0700

0700
108682
0700
0700

0000



